A&D BELGIE 2 ASSER SEMIE HYDRAULISCH GESTUURD

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Serial number

AS&D BELGIE
Semi lowloader
26-10-2023
White

Used

Very good

1790631

7.490kg
22.510kg
30.000kg

WSJPRS218PTEA8018



A&D BELGIE 2 ASSER SEMIE HYDRAULISCH GESTUURD

Description
A&D 2 AXEL SEMIE SPECIAL FOR CRANE TRUCK 2 ACHSER AIRSUSPENSION TRIDEC STEERING BACK AXEL SAF AXEL

CHASSIS COMPLET GALVINIST ALIMINIUM SITE BOARDS HIGHT LOADING FLOOR 110 CM GOOSNECK LENGT 403,5 CM
LOADING PLATFORM 636,5 CM HARDWOODEN FLOOR 28 MM TYERS 265/55 R 19.5 2X IN STOCK TRAILERS ARE UNUSED

Accessories
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